
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 30米 350 葉維安 OLIVER YIP / / 6.19 1

2013 男子 30米 183 吳尚禧 NG SHEUNG HEI AIDAN / / 6.21 2

2013 男子 30米 443 陳卓新 CHAN CHEUK SUN / / 6.28 3

2013 男子 30米 439 陳正賢 CHAN CHING YIN BOSCO / / 6.38 4

2013 男子 30米 102 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK / / 6.53 5

2013 男子 30米 184 朱致維 CHU CHI WAI / / 6.55 6

2013 男子 30米 406 曾憲信 TSANG HIN SHUN / / 6.73 7

2013 男子 30米 207 吳政耀 NG CHINGYIU / / 6.86 8

2013 男子 30米 119 劉柏禧 LAU PAK HEI / / 7.10 9

2013 男子 30米 378 蔡東駿 CHOI TUNG CHUN LOUIS / / 7.28 10

2013 男子 30米 285 黃梓諾 WONG TSE NOK / / 7.37 11

2013 男子 30米 47 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING / / 7.42 12

2013 男子 30米 398 梁智恩 LEUNG CHI YAN / / 7.46 13

2013 男子 30米 248 阮煒傑 YUEN WAI KIT IVAN / / 7.57 14

2013 男子 30米 418 蘇子晉 SO TSZ CHUN / / 7.77 15

2013 男子 30米 182 潘謙信 POON HIM SHUN JASPER / / 7.99 16

2013 男子 30米 276 陳睿言 黎明慧 / / 8.02 17

2013 男子 30米 259 李澔謙 LEE CALEB HO HIM / / 8.87 18

2013 男子 30米 76 吳梓朗 NG TSZ LONG / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 60米 350 葉維安 OLIVER YIP / / 11.41 1

2013 男子 60米 436 馮立曦 FUNG LAP HEI / / 11.44 2

2013 男子 60米 443 陳卓新 CHAN CHEUK SUN / / 11.45 3

2013 男子 60米 183 吳尚禧 NG SHEUNG HEI AIDAN / / 11.68 4

2013 男子 60米 157 朱舜亮 CHU SHUN LEONG / / 11.71 5

2013 男子 60米 480 ALEXANDER TSUI / / 11.71 5

2013 男子 60米 271 馮彥臻 FUNG YIN CHUN / / 11.79 7

2013 男子 60米 249 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN / / 11.94 8

2013 男子 60米 402 盧若嘉 LO YEUK KA SEAN / / 12.05 9

2013 男子 60米 129 黃子謙 WONG WILL JACOB / / 12.53 10

2013 男子 60米 102 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK / / 12.59 11

2013 男子 60米 94 敖雲熹 NGO WAN HEI / / 12.81 12

2013 男子 60米 474 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI / / 12.93 13

2013 男子 60米 57 梁諾旻 BRAYLEN NOK MAN LEUNG / / 12.99 14

2013 男子 60米 47 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING / / 13.33 15

2013 男子 60米 457 曾皓駿 TSANG HO CHUN / / 13.58 16

2013 男子 60米 152 郭一豐 KWOK YAT FUNG / / 13.59 17

2013 男子 60米 230 黃栢暘 WONG PAK YEUNG RANSLEY / / 13.77 18

2013 男子 60米 447 伍天揚 NG TIN YEUNG / / 14.08 19

2013 男子 60米 248 阮煒傑 YUEN WAI KIT IVAN / / 14.24 20

2013 男子 60米 245 黃竣澧 WONG CHUN LI / / 14.37 21

2013 男子 60米 196 黃灝霖 WONG HO LAM / / 14.42 22

2013 男子 60米 415 何熙宇 HO HEI YU / / 14.52 23

2013 男子 60米 399 伍尚珩 NG SHEUNG HANG TOSCA / / 14.79 24

2013 男子 60米 459 廖柏翹 LIU PAK QIU KITSON / / 14.89 25

2013 男子 60米 186 林見復 LAM KIN FUK / / 15.17 26

2013 男子 60米 378 蔡東駿 CHOI TUNG CHUN LOUIS / / 15.29 27

2013 男子 60米 276 陳睿言 / / 15.40 28

2013 男子 60米 259 李澔謙 LEE CALEB HO HIM / / 15.83 29

2013 男子 60米 391 朱景軒 CHU KING HIN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 100米 249 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN / / 18.33 1

2013 男子 100米 271 馮彥臻 FUNG YIN CHUN / / 18.54 2

2013 男子 100米 350 葉維安 OLIVER YIP / / 18.84 3

2013 男子 100米 402 盧若嘉 LO YEUK KA SEAN / / 20.04 4

2013 男子 100米 474 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI / / 20.78 5

2013 男子 100米 102 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK / / 20.80 6

2013 男子 100米 457 曾皓駿 TSANG HO CHUN / / 21.72 7

2013 男子 100米 47 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING / / 22.28 8

2013 男子 100米 140 黃信翰 WONG SHUN HON KARLTON / / 22.95 9

2013 男子 100米 459 廖柏翹 LIU PAK QIU KITSON / / 31.52 10



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 60米跨欄 249 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN / / 12.04 1

2013 男子 60米跨欄 157 朱舜亮 CHU SHUN LEONG / / 12.36 2

2013 男子 60米跨欄 350 葉維安 OLIVER YIP / / 12.40 3

2013 男子 60米跨欄 102 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK / / 12.90 4

2013 男子 60米跨欄 402 盧若嘉 LO YEUK KA SEAN / / 12.91 5

2013 男子 60米跨欄 406 曾憲信 TSANG HIN SHUN / / 13.29 6

2013 男子 60米跨欄 412 柯意朗 OR YEE LONG / / 14.18 7

2013 男子 60米跨欄 271 馮彥臻 FUNG YIN CHUN / / 14.76 8

2013 男子 60米跨欄 188 岑家亮 SHUM KA LEONG LESTER / / 15.54 9

2013 男子 60米跨欄 259 李澔謙 LEE CALEB HO HIM / / 20.26 10

2013 男子 60米跨欄 182 潘謙信 POON HIM SHUN JASPER / / 20.76 11



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 立定跳遠 170 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 1.55 1.50 1.55 1

2013 男子 立定跳遠 474 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 1.47 1.42 1.47 2

2013 男子 立定跳遠 157 朱舜亮 CHU SHUN LEONG 1.15 1.41 1.41 3

2013 男子 立定跳遠 412 柯意朗 OR YEE LONG 1.33 1.36 1.36 4

2013 男子 立定跳遠 457 曾皓駿 TSANG HO CHUN 1.29 1.29 1.29 5

2013 男子 立定跳遠 480 ALEXANDER TSUI 1.29 1.20 1.29 6

2013 男子 立定跳遠 402 盧若嘉 LO YEUK KA SEAN 1.16 1.07 1.16 7

2013 男子 立定跳遠 94 敖雲熹 NGO WAN HEI 0.86 1.04 1.04 8

2013 男子 立定跳遠 398 梁智恩 LEUNG CHI YAN 1.00 0.72 1.00 9

2013 男子 立定跳遠 447 伍天揚 NG TIN YEUNG 0.93 0.68 0.93 10

2013 男子 立定跳遠 276 陳睿言 0.92 0.86 0.92 11



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 擲豆袋 170 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 8.43 10.23 10.23 1

2013 男子 擲豆袋 315 黃啟誠 WONG KAI SHING DQ 9.30 9.30 2

2013 男子 擲豆袋 119 劉柏禧 LAU PAK HEI 3.25 9.13 9.13 3

2013 男子 擲豆袋 207 吳政耀 NG CHINGYIU 7.98 8.88 8.88 4

2013 男子 擲豆袋 157 朱舜亮 CHU SHUN LEONG 8.85 8.20 8.85 5

2013 男子 擲豆袋 474 林逸希 LAM YAT HEI 7.30 7.99 7.99 6

2013 男子 擲豆袋 415 何熙宇 HO HEI YU 7.90 DQ 7.90 7

2013 男子 擲豆袋 140 黃信翰 WONG SHUN HON KARLTON 7.17 5.71 7.17 8

2013 男子 擲豆袋 350 葉維安 OLIVER YIP 6.99 DQ 6.99 9

2013 男子 擲豆袋 391 朱景軒 CHU KING HIN DQ 5.80 5.80 10

2013 男子 擲豆袋 402 盧若嘉 LO YEUK KA SEAN DQ 5.35 5.35 11

2013 男子 擲豆袋 480 ALEXANDER TSUI 3.88 4.97 4.97 12

2013 男子 擲豆袋 259 李澔謙 LEE CALEB HO HIM 2.64 4.78 4.78 13

2013 男子 擲豆袋 399 伍尚珩 NG SHEUNG HANG TOSCA 4.54 4.75 4.75 14

2013 男子 擲豆袋 47 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING 1.83 3.97 3.97 15

2013 男子 擲豆袋 285 黃梓諾 WONG TSE NOK DQ 2.70 2.70 16

2013 男子 擲豆袋 1 陈知乐 CHEN JAYDEN ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2013 男子 擲豆袋 286 徐狄民 CHUI TIK MAN ABS ABS 0.00 NA


